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Date Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable) Location
Tuesday, 1 October Executive Board ECB

Fifth joint conference of the Bank of Canada, the ECB and the ECB
Federal Reserve Bank of New York on expectations surveys —
welcome speech on "Expectations surveys, central banks and

the economy"

Meeting with Citadel, on latest economic and financial ECB
developments

European Systemic Risk Board (ESRB) High-Level Group —
teleconference

Audit Committee — teleconference

Wednesday, 2 October  Annual international economic conference on "Financing a Better Riga, Latvia
Future: The Vital Role of Finance in Achieving Sustainable
Growth", organised by Latvijas Banka and the European Money
and Finance Forum (SUERF) — speech on “Bridging the gap:
reviving the euro area’s productivity growth through innovation,
investment and integration” and participation in panel discussion
on “From Riga to Brussels to Wall Street: Examining the
Differences of Financial Architecture”

Meetings with media Riga, Latvia

Thursday, 3 October Meeting with CriteriaCaixa, on latest economic and financial Madrid, Spain
developments

Friday, 4 October Event to mark the 30th anniversary of Radio Intereconomia — Madrid, Spain
remarks and Q&A on latest economic and financial
developments

Monday, 7 October Meeting with Managing Director of the European Stability Luxembourg,
Mechanism, Mr Pierre Gramegna, on latest economic and Luxembourg
financial developments
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Tuesday, 8 October ECOFIN

Tuesday, 15 October Executive Board
Wednesday, 16 October Governing Council
Thursday, 17 October Governing Council
Wednesday, 23 October Meeting with media

Friday, 25 October Meeting with Scope Ratings, on aspects of the technical
implementation of its ratings in the Eurosystem credit
assessment framework — teleconference

Monday, 28 October Foro Reflexion, organised by Grupo Hotusa — speech on
monetary policy and financial stability in the euro area and Q&A

Tuesday, 29 October Executive Board
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